
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,293.48
2025-11-01 Transfer	to	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition txn_brHZydW -$400.00 $1,893.48
2025-11-02 ALDI	40030 txn_vgHe8Qv -$153.44 $1,740.04
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_brHZ2d6 -$104.19 $1,635.85
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_AWHx2xY $10.00 $1,645.85
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kane txn_d7Ha8by $25.00 $1,670.85
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_ZeHZa9O $25.00 $1,695.85
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Greg	Peshek txn_lZHQXv0 $25.00 $1,720.85
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Eliza	Wizner txn_d7Ha8gz $5.00 $1,725.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Karl	Maher txn_d7Ha8Od $50.00 $1,775.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jack	Kurila txn_wNHJVdA $50.00 $1,825.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Spencer	Goodwine txn_wNHJb9V $50.00 $1,875.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Kate	Maxwell	Koegel txn_vgHeE47 $30.00 $1,905.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Grossman txn_JxHvRJ8 $70.00 $1,975.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Hannah	Foehringer	Merchant txn_vgHe8Ll $100.00 $2,075.85
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Augustus	Rachels txn_d7Hae5G $35.00 $2,110.85
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_LgHbgvW $25.00 $2,135.85
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Mica	Alaniz txn_kWHPmdq $25.00 $2,160.85
2025-11-09 ALDI	40030 txn_vgHeMKN -$167.73 $1,993.12
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_0eHqdP8 -$36.75 $1,956.37

2025-11-10 Donation	from	Tehya txn_zVHy4Wg $20.00 $1,976.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	J txn_wNHJzN8 $25.00 $2,001.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Christina	de	la	Cruz txn_LgHbgXR $25.00 $2,026.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_lZHQ0GY $25.00 $2,051.37
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Melissa	Kanhirun txn_d7Hazy4 $50.00 $2,101.37
2025-11-13 Donation	from	caitlyn	cypher txn_EyHPKbx $50.00 $2,151.37
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Laurel	Taylor txn_9KHynXW $20.00 $2,171.37
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Nora	Gallagher txn_a8HBpGd $20.00 $2,191.37
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Liv	Mershon txn_NQHPyqG $10.00 $2,201.37
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Michael	Levin txn_V0HL5d7 $10.00 $2,211.37
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Evan	Rieger txn_0eHq7nO $25.00 $2,236.37
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Jackie	Lane txn_evHRxm8 $60.00 $2,296.37
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Janka	Gal txn_BZH8qmN $100.00 $2,396.37
2025-11-15 Transit	pass	for	Stephen txn_p5H0b9z -$50.00 $2,346.37
2025-11-16 TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_vgHeWYx -$22.75 $2,323.62
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_V0HLo64 -$30.80 $2,292.82
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Jay	Brown txn_rYHQpPb $20.00 $2,312.82
2025-11-18 Eva/Alexander txn_BZH8Oag -$50.00 $2,262.82
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Alejandra	Garcia	Earley txn_a8HBm64 $50.00 $2,312.82
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_66HOLBp $30.00 $2,342.82
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Megan	Osberger txn_zVHyBX8 $50.00 $2,392.82
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Gabrielle	Berry txn_78HnJZ2 $5.00 $2,397.82
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Marion	Huebner txn_4dH5kMB $50.00 $2,447.82
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_lZHQwRl $35.00 $2,482.82
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Ashley	Whitehurst txn_V0HLoKn $50.00 $2,532.82
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_vgHeYRr -$20.30 $2,512.52



2025-11-24 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_OXH8zpv $20.00 $2,532.52
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_R2Ho4yv $20.00 $2,552.52
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_XGHQRrv $20.00 $2,572.52
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Jillian	Weeks txn_8rHrQwk $50.00 $2,622.52
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_zVHy88d $100.00 $2,722.52
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_lZHQ8PA $40.00 $2,762.52
2025-11-26 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_K9HZRvn $223.33 $2,985.85
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Payton	Kaye txn_wNHJWQy $5.00 $2,990.85
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Matthew	Wang txn_GkH42lM $60.00 $3,050.85
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Grace	OLeary txn_lZHQ8d2 $20.00 $3,070.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Madeline	Meyer txn_kWHPxmL $10.00 $3,080.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_R2HodL6 $25.00 $3,105.85

WITHDRAWN:	$1,035.96.	DEPOSITED:	$1,848.33. $3,105.85

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


